KAB // KAB // LIGHT BRACKETLIGHT BRACKET
STREET LIGHT BRACKET
14"
5 1/2"
8"
The King Luminaire KAB Light Bracket is
a simple bracket mount for streetlights.
Available in two lengths and single, double,

TO ACCEPT 2 7/8” DIAMETER
X 4”L TENON
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KAB
ARM
STYLE
KAB
# OF ARMS
1  - Single
2 - Double
3 - Triple
4 - Quadruple
LENGTH
14 - 14 Inches
18 - 18 Inches
- -
MOUNTING
TYPE
T - Tenon
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-A -
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
L.
(in)
EPA
(sq ft)
Wt.
(lbs)
KAB-A-T-1-14 Tenon 1 14 0.48 4
KAB-A-T-1-18 Tenon 1 18 0.55 4.5
KAB-A-T-2-14 Tenon 2 14 0.73 5.5
KAB-A-T-2-18 Tenon 2 18 0.88 6.5
KAB-A-T-3-14 Tenon 3 14 0.78 6.5
KAB-A-T-3-18 Tenon 3 18 0.97 8
KAB-A-T-4-14 Tenon 4 14 0.94 8
KAB-A-T-4-18 Tenon 4 18 1.16 10
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
LUMINAIRE
MOUNTING DETAIL:
Luminaire Mount Details
2 3/8” OUTER DIAMETER
WITH  1/2” RECESSED THRU HOLE
2 1/2"
2 3/8" O.D.
1/2" THRU HOLE
CONFIGURATION OPTIONSCONFIGURATION OPTIONS
KAB STREET LIGHT BRACKET
KAB ARM
ARM LENGTH:
DWG #: Q-2101061-37
DONE BY: DD
DATE: 01/05/2023
PAGE 1 0F 1
WEIGHT (LBS)EPA (FT^2)
0.48